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
20 acre site in Somerset 
County bordering state 

game land. 2 sites 
approx. 10 acres each. 
Level, wooded sites. 
Call for the details ~ 
The outdoors is open 

here! $149,900

1327 Saylor St.,
8th Ward

Welcoming covered 
porch, 3 bedrooms, 

oak kitchen, oversized 
rear deck, one car 

garage, double lot, 
and near so many 

amenities. 
$50,000

106 Furnari Ave.,
Lower Yoder Twp.

Room to roam A-frame styled 
home with 4 bedrooms,

3 baths, open main floor plan, 3 
fireplaces, cherry kitchen leads to 
deck, 1+ acre, and tandem 3 stall 

garage.

830 Church St., Blacklick 
twp., Nanty Glo area

Move right into one side 
of this 2-unit property with 
3 bedrooms, oak kitchen, 
and roomy yard. Renovate 
the other side for an extra 
income unit, or open up to 
enlarge your home. Many 
possibilities and near Rt. 

22  & 219 access.

611 1/2
Sherman St.,

6th Ward,
minutes to city

3 bedrooms, dining 
room with built-in 

storage, eat-in kitchen 
with pantry, fenced 

lawn, covered porch, 
and metal roof. 

$19,900

MOVE261

MOVE265

MOVE380

MOVE252

MOVE280

MOVE237

MOVE205

MOVE271

MOVE363

NOW $139,900 NOW $124,900

NOW $84,900NOW $89,000

NOW $114,900

NOW $20,000NOW $39,900

NOW $20,000 NOW $499,900

NOW $39,900 & ASK FOR 3D TOUR!NOW $199,900

NOW $20,000

NOW $37,500 NOW $34,900-$89,900 NOW $34,900 NOW $29,500

MOVE365

MOVE227

MOVE274

MOVE264

MOVE258

MOVE353 MOVE356MOVE363

MOVE358

MOVE268

FACEBOOK VIRTUAL TOUR SUNDAY 12 PM
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(814) 269-4411 or TOLL FREE: 1-877-750-4411 • cbprestigerealty.com

Bessie Marple
243-6620

Bernie Connelly
269-4411

Dwayne Hill
322-5406

Jay  Maruhnich
241-2140

John Bingler
659-6891

Helen Dugan
244-8687

Adam Dugan
244-8122

Doug Oakley
243-6951

Bob Sroka
242-7314

Tom Yewcic
248-9878

Willie Hayes
248-9498

Beth Reina
914-882-8888

Barry Gehosky
322-3498

SOUTHMONT - $295,000 - 328 Gardner St.
Come tour this magnificent 4 BR/5 BA home located on a stunning large level lot!

Finished lower level, 2-car garage & all new windows! A must-see home!

RICHLAND - $240,000 - 101 Layton Lane
Large 5 BR/2 BA home with newer Allure flooring throughout the 1st floor! 

Pretty plaster walls & sculptured ceilings. Updated eat-in kitchen & glass door 
to covered patio. Large corner lot w/partially fenced yard & plenty of off-street 

parking.

WESTMONT - $130,000 - 810 Parkview Dr.
Picture perfect 4 BR/3 BA raised ranch with many new amenities. Potential for 
a in-law suite w/separate LR or office & updated bath.  Freshly painted, pretty 

hardwood floors & plaster walls. Open floor plan w/beamed ceilings. LR w/
brick FP & large kitchen. Front deck & newer windows.

WEST END - $69,000 - 214-216 Chandler Ave.
Large vinyl-sided Victorian style 2-unit with

wrap-around porch & stunning woodwork! Each 
unit is 3 BR/1 BA. Detached garage & full walk-up 

attic.

EAST CONEMAUGH - $81,000 - 513 Chestnut St.
Solid, well-built, block commercial building with 6 
parking spaces in front. Large lot offers plenty of 

room for expansion.

WEST END - $21,000 - 1203 Pennsylvania Ave.
Affordable 1/2-double home w/large eat-in kitchen, for-
mal DR & nice sized LR. Newer roof, furnace & hot water 

heater. Finished attic. Front & rear enclosed porches.

DAISYTOWN - $73,000 - 142 Boltz Street
This 4 BR/2 BA home is much larger than it looks! Many recent 
updates include new roof, windows & garage doors. Gorgeous 

new bath w/ceramic tile walk-in shower. FR off of the kitchen w/
new glass doors leading to deck. Side porch, newer concrete walks 

& brick paver retaining wall. Fenced yard & 2-car garage.

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW MULTI UNIT
NEW COMMERCIAL

z

How to add a pop of color to your kitchen
If your kitchen is looking a little lackluster, consider adding a splash
of color. Here are some simple ways to brighten up the space.

1. Apply paint
A fresh coat of paint can do wonders. Changing the color of your 
walls, cabinets, countertops or chairs can transform the look of the 
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